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Rally Trial 1 
 Rally Novice A 
  6 2 Oak Savannah's Fairest Of Them All. DN73113602. Australian Shepherds 
 95 10/6/2022  Breeder: Stephen Harmon/Cherlynne Krueger. Sire: Silverlands Quinn @ Oak Savannah  Dam:  
 Timberline Lunar Eclipse. Owner:SARAH PIMENTEL|Christopher Posey.   
  7 3 Ace Finnegan CGCA CGCU. MA85911901. All American Dog 
 95 6/1/2019  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Natasha Finnegan.   
  9 3 Abella's Summer Of George. RN37298401. Norfolk Terriers 
 95 10/30/2021  Breeder: Terri A Bennett-Smith. Sire: CH Abella's Rock And Roll  Dam: CH Goggolori Up And  
 Up. Owner:Brittany Feldhaeusser|Michael Feldhaeusser.   
 10 AB Vanderburn Sam I Am. PR25018503. Poodles (Standard) 
 11/4/2021  Breeder: Mrs. Christina Bernice Schneider. Sire: Schneider's Khal Drogo  Dam: Schneider's  
 Quicksilver. Owner:Malinda Pope.   
 11 Q Winterswind Legendary Outlaw CGCA CGCU TKA. PR23831307. Poodles (Standard) 
 80 3/21/2021  Breeder: Karen Winters. Sire: Zane Grey At Winterswind G Del Baccono  Dam: Winterswind  
 Shimmering Misty Morning. Owner:Katelyn Underhill.   
 12 Q Shot Heard 'Round The World BCAT RATO CGCA CGCU TKN ATT. MA79628001. All American Dog 
 88 2/1/2015  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Katelyn Underhill.   
 14 Q CH Aquaholics Stream Of Fire CGC TKN. SS21957103. Retrievers (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) 
 73 8/27/2020  Breeder: Deirdre Baker/Brad Bunger/Elizabeth Staley/Renee Sainato. Sire: GCHG CH Foxvale's 
  Fire Fly PCD BN RE NAP OJP NFP DCAT TKN  Dam: GCH CH Dochara's Life's A Beach At Aquaholics  
 RA NAJ OF BCAT ACT1 SWN TKN. Owner:Hillare Lafond|Wesley Parfait|Deirdre Baker.   
 15 Q Caib Donnal Sugar Shack CGC. SS28604905. Spaniels (English Cocker) 
 94 4/19/2021  Breeder: Ruth Mertsching/Denise Mertsching. Sire: CH Caib Bt Catcher  Dam: GCH CH Caib  
 Star Crunch. Owner:Terri L Pohlmann.   
 16 NQ CH Geronimo A Perfect Season FDC CA BCAT CGC TKN. SS15988209. Retrievers (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) 
 10/14/2019  Breeder: Kelly Lannin. Sire: CH Brynwood's Diamonds Are Forever Beekauz CD RN JH CGC   
 Dam: GCH CH Lakota's 2 Pina Coladas 4 Geronimo RN DJ CGC. Owner:Hillare Lafond|Kelly Lannin.   
 17 Q Grandgables Walk On D Wildside. DN51330601. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 78 7/11/2017  Breeder: Mr. Guy Jeavons/Mark S Houston-McMillan. Sire: CH Grandgables He Gives Ya Chills   
 Dam: Grandgables Just A Wild Child. Owner:Kelly Riney |Fallyn Riney|Guy Jeavons|Mark Houston-McMillan.   
 18 Q Brookhaven Take Me Home CA BCAT SIN SEN TKI. TS50938202. Cavalier King Charles Spaniels 
 90 3/13/2021  Breeder: Mrs. Susan Weeks/Paula Ayers. Sire: CH Forestcreek Keegan  Dam: Brookhaven  
 Azura's Star At Madryn. Owner:Beth Lassiter.   
 19 1 Kb Shoot For The Stars FDC CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKA ATT. PR22317007. Poodles (Standard) 
 96 12/6/2019  Breeder: Ms. Shelby Jean Meadows. Sire: King Rhett Meadows  Dam: Sisco Ebony Meadows.  
 Owner:Kasi Holt.   
 20 NQ Emma Jo'S Looney Tunes @ D&R Ranch. PAL286492. Australian Shepherds 
 5/4/2021  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Rena Alexander.   
 Rally Novice B 
 21 2 Northstar Shadow Dancer Of Queens Over. WS76178208. Black Russian Terriers 
 94 4/9/2022  Breeder: Tracey Schley/Edea Caldwell. Sire: GCH CH Queens Over's Fight The Unbeatable Foe  
 RN FDC TT CGCA CGCU TKN  Dam: GCH CH Queens Over's Death Becomes Her RN TT CGC TKN.  
 Owner:Patricia Archer.   
 23 3 A'Carrig's Symphony Of The Sea. WS72614704. Doberman Pinschers 
 87 4/18/2021  Breeder: Michelle R McGaha/Linda Duff/Robert Duff. Sire: CH Hycaliber N A'Carrig Link To The  
 Past  Dam: Briarwood Shenanigans V Exacta Andress. Owner:Sharon Yankay|Ashtyn Yankay .   
 24 1 CH Sylvan Elance Chickadee BN FDC SC CGCA ATT. HP56623206. Borzois 
 94 8/6/2018  Breeder: Patti Neale/Cherie Hunchak/Christopher Neale. Sire: GCHB DC Sylvan Pimlico CDX BN 
  RE SC BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN  Dam: GCHB CH Sylvan Elance Summerlane's Limelight.  
 Owner:Christopher|Patti Neale.   
 Rally Intermediate 
 26 2 Count Vincenzo RN CGC TKA. SS16662506. Vizslas 
 91 1/22/2020  Breeder: Dr. Clyde Wylie. Sire: Canis Magnus Loki Of Lonestar  Dam: Canis Magnus Fruska Of  
 Ann. Owner:Jan Fratto.   
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 28 1 O'my! Shine For You CGC TKN. DN73204802. Border Collies 
 96 10/8/2022  Breeder: Cindy Taylor/Katy Chadwick. Sire: Holther's Secret Weapon MX MXB MXJ MJB NF   
 Dam: GCHS CH O'my! Time To Shine BN RE FDC AX AXJ XF CA BCAT RATN DM DSX2 AJ CGCA  
 CGCU TKP VHMA. Owner:Cindy Taylor|Katy Chadwick.   
 29 3 Tamarzi's Lorde Of Temptation River. NP76987902. Xoloitzcuintli 
 85 6/17/2022  Breeder: Tammy L Ream. Sire: GCH CH Tamarzi's Rio Black By Chance CGC  Dam: CH  
 Tamarzi's Temptation Is Sweet. Owner:Diane Pegram|Tammy L Ream.   
 Rally Advanced A 
 30 1 James Amm Fraser Richards RI NF FCAT ACT1 CGCA CGCU TKN. PAL282861. Chihuahuas (Smooth Coat) 
 71 10/15/2016  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Richards Megan.   
 32 NQ CH Hiredhand Goddess Of Wisdom RI CGC TKN. DN52517403. Australian Cattle Dogs 
 1/6/2018  Breeder: Connie P Hayes. Sire: CH Hiredhand Bad Ace Doc Holiday  Dam: Hiredhand Cattle  
 Kate. Owner:Ashtyn Yankay .   
 33 EX GCHB CH A'Carrig's Restless Native RI CGCA TKN. WS55032305. Doberman Pinschers 
 8/28/2016  Breeder: Melissa Grandstaff/Michelle R McGaha/Chris K Hegwood. Sire: CH Briarwood Smooth  
 Operator V Exacta  Dam: A'Carrig N Hycaliber Black In Fashion. Owner:Sharon Yankay|Ashtyn Yankay .   
 Rally Advanced B 
 31 Q Spring Valley Dipped In Ink CD RI TKN. DN70681601. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 81 1/29/2022  Breeder: Linda F Accola. Sire: CH Saltcity Midnight Mission At Springvalley  Dam: Spring Valley  
 Etched In Silver. Owner:Paula Hyatt.   
 42 1 CH Woodridge Resolution CDX RE FDC CGC TKI. DN56440505. Miniature American Shepherds 
 98 12/20/2018  Breeder: Sheila Hoskins/Gary Hoskins. Sire: GCHG CH Woodridge Hit Me Like A Hurricane  
 FDC  Dam: GCHB CH Woodridge Peaches And Cream. Owner:Mary Palmer.   
 43 2 Wildblue Lily In The Sky RM RAE TKN. DN57716004. Border Collies 
 97 3/18/2019  Breeder: Deanne Veselka. Sire: CH Wildblue First Rule  Dam: CH Prairie Fire's Western Blue  
 Sky Of Bayshore. Owner:Susan Lieppe.   
 44 AB Canine Crossroad's Toomuchbluedog CD PCD BN RM. DN56293302. Miniature American Shepherds 
 12/11/2018  Breeder: Barbara N Tidwell. Sire: Rose Court Blockbuster  Dam: Crossing Trails Omega Blue.  
 Owner:Becky Walker Jones.   
 47 3 Emma Cooper CDX BN RE FDC OA OAJ NAP NJP NF CA BCAT RATN DJ CGCA CGCU TKI. MA79030701. All American Dog 
 94 9/17/2018  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Lily Cooper.   
 48 EX Vita Vom Hunde Wald RN CGC. DN72828402. German Shepherd Dogs 
 9/25/2021  Breeder: Marko Radojevic. Sire: Thror Vom Fanino  Dam: Enel Vom Radhaus. Owner:Barbara guzzo .   
 55 Q Fly'n Hi's Heartthrob CDX BN RM RAE CGC. SR97840109. Retrievers (Golden) 
 80 1/27/2017  Breeder: Linda Eklund-Francis. Sire: Fly'n Hi Ride'n Out The Storm  Dam: Fly'n Hi's Easter  
 Basket. Owner:Emily Heidt|Nancy Heidt.   
 56 4 CH Barick's Luck Of The Irish RA BCAT TC CGC TKN. DN59119007. German Shepherd Dogs 
 94 9/2/2019  Breeder: Jessica Ball/Barbara Stamper. Sire: GCHB CH Cedar Knoll's Malcolm V Van Cleve   
 Dam: GCH CH Barick's Shoot The Breeze CA. Owner:Lisa Wilford|Jessica Ball.   
 Rally Excellent A 
 36 2 Trailblazer RA SHDN. MA92184501. All American Dog 
 85 5/9/2020  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Laura Mansour.   
 37 EX Queens Over's Shadow Warrior Of North Star RA FDC CGCA CGCU TKN. WS76178202. Black Russian Terriers 
 4/9/2022  Breeder: Tracey Schley/Edea Caldwell. Sire: GCH CH Queens Over's Fight The Unbeatable Foe  
 RN FDC TT CGCA CGCU TKN  Dam: GCH CH Queens Over's Death Becomes Her RN TT CGC TKN.  
 Owner:Edea Caldwell.   
 38 1 Oldfort's Magnolia Grace RA CA DCAT CGC TKI. WS68069101. Doberman Pinschers 
 92 4/24/2020  Breeder: Rene Riebow. Sire: Marco Vom Landgraf CD IPO3  Dam: PACH Gretchen Der  
 Beschutzer CD RA MX MXJ MXP3 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX NF CAX DCAT CGCA TKN. Owner:Gretchen Grace.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 42 Q CH Woodridge Resolution CDX RE FDC CGC TKI. DN56440505. Miniature American Shepherds 
 78 12/20/2018  Breeder: Sheila Hoskins/Gary Hoskins. Sire: GCHG CH Woodridge Hit Me Like A Hurricane  
 FDC  Dam: GCHB CH Woodridge Peaches And Cream. Owner:Mary Palmer.   
 43 1/HC Wildblue Lily In The Sky RM RAE TKN. DN57716004. Border Collies 
 98 3/18/2019  Breeder: Deanne Veselka. Sire: CH Wildblue First Rule  Dam: CH Prairie Fire's Western Blue  
 Sky Of Bayshore. Owner:Susan Lieppe.   
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 44 AB Canine Crossroad's Toomuchbluedog CD PCD BN RM. DN56293302. Miniature American Shepherds 
 12/11/2018  Breeder: Barbara N Tidwell. Sire: Rose Court Blockbuster  Dam: Crossing Trails Omega Blue.  
 Owner:Becky Walker Jones.   
 47 3 Emma Cooper CDX BN RE FDC OA OAJ NAP NJP NF CA BCAT RATN DJ CGCA CGCU TKI. MA79030701. All American Dog 
 94 9/17/2018  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Lily Cooper.   
 52 2 Alzia's Blue Bear On Broadway UD GN GO VER RM RAE. PR17137903. Poodles (Standard) 
 96 8/7/2013  Breeder: Megan Wilson/JANE B HARVEY. Sire: CH Alzia Take The Stage  Dam: CH Oso Alzia  
 Broadway Bound. Owner:Judith Carrigan.   
 55 4 Fly'n Hi's Heartthrob CDX BN RM RAE CGC. SR97840109. Retrievers (Golden) 
 90 1/27/2017  Breeder: Linda Eklund-Francis. Sire: Fly'n Hi Ride'n Out The Storm  Dam: Fly'n Hi's Easter  
 Basket. Owner:Emily Heidt|Nancy Heidt.   
 56 Q CH Barick's Luck Of The Irish RA BCAT TC CGC TKN. DN59119007. German Shepherd Dogs 
 82 9/2/2019  Breeder: Jessica Ball/Barbara Stamper. Sire: GCHB CH Cedar Knoll's Malcolm V Van Cleve   
 Dam: GCH CH Barick's Shoot The Breeze CA. Owner:Lisa Wilford|Jessica Ball.   
 Rally Master 
 42 3 CH Woodridge Resolution CDX RE FDC CGC TKI. DN56440505. Miniature American Shepherds 
 91 12/20/2018  Breeder: Sheila Hoskins/Gary Hoskins. Sire: GCHG CH Woodridge Hit Me Like A Hurricane  
 FDC  Dam: GCHB CH Woodridge Peaches And Cream. Owner:Mary Palmer.   
 43  1/HTQ Wildblue Lily In The Sky RM RAE TKN. DN57716004. Border Collies 
 96 3/18/2019  Breeder: Deanne Veselka. Sire: CH Wildblue First Rule  Dam: CH Prairie Fire's Western Blue  
 Sky Of Bayshore. Owner:Susan Lieppe.   
 44 AB Canine Crossroad's Toomuchbluedog CD PCD BN RM. DN56293302. Miniature American Shepherds 
 12/11/2018  Breeder: Barbara N Tidwell. Sire: Rose Court Blockbuster  Dam: Crossing Trails Omega Blue.  
 Owner:Becky Walker Jones.   
 45 2 GCHS CH O'my! Time To Shine BN RE FDC AX AXJ XF CA BCAT RATN DM DSX2 AJ CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA. DN52509201.
   94 Border Collies 10/24/2017  Breeder: Katy Chadwick-Werts. Sire: CH RACH Powerhouse Cash It All In UDX OM1 BN GN  
 GO RM2 RAE3 HSAs AX AXJ OF XFP CA DS DJ CGCA  Dam: CH Harbormist Amaretto Sunrise Crush  
 RN BCAT ACT1 DSA CGCA CGCU. Owner:Cindy Taylor|Katy Chadwick.   
 52 4 Alzia's Blue Bear On Broadway UD GN GO VER RM RAE. PR17137903. Poodles (Standard) 
 86 8/7/2013  Breeder: Megan Wilson/JANE B HARVEY. Sire: CH Alzia Take The Stage  Dam: CH Oso Alzia  
 Broadway Bound. Owner:Judith Carrigan.   
 55 Q Fly'n Hi's Heartthrob CDX BN RM RAE CGC. SR97840109. Retrievers (Golden) 
 82 1/27/2017  Breeder: Linda Eklund-Francis. Sire: Fly'n Hi Ride'n Out The Storm  Dam: Fly'n Hi's Easter  
 Basket. Owner:Emily Heidt|Nancy Heidt.   
 56 Q CH Barick's Luck Of The Irish RA BCAT TC CGC TKN. DN59119007. German Shepherd Dogs 
 78 9/2/2019  Breeder: Jessica Ball/Barbara Stamper. Sire: GCHB CH Cedar Knoll's Malcolm V Van Cleve   
 Dam: GCH CH Barick's Shoot The Breeze CA. Owner:Lisa Wilford|Jessica Ball.   
 57 Q Windjammer Love At First Bite CD BN RE FDC BCAT CGCA TKI VHMA VSWB. SS26508501. Retrievers (Golden) 
 75 4/13/2021  Breeder: Amy Rogin. Sire: GCH CH Pendery's Man Of Steel DS  Dam: Windjammer's Spice Of  
 Life. Owner:Patty King.   


